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SCl::fEDULE D 

. NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
REAPPOINTMENT OF EXECUTIVE SECRETARIES 

. JUNE 28, 2004 

Executive Secretary I 

Madeline Cucuzza 

Joyce Marando 

Katherine Mulligan 

Teresa Verdi 

Executive Secretary II 

Josephine Mleziva 

Salary 

$62,901 + 

63,670 

71,986 

65,960 

$46,401 + 

Longevity 

hourly rate (2hr. min.) . 
per Board Meeting 

$3,400 

$2,240 

$3,800 

hourly rate (2hr. min.) 
per Board Meeting 
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